

## La Ferme Marine de Cancale



## **TOUR RATES 2024**

(10 visitors and more)

The prices are per person.

Only the extra charge for a tour in English or German is given for the whole group.

All our tastings are served with a glass of white wine, a slice of buttered bread and a wedge of lemon. For groups larger than 70 persons, we will provide a buffet.

Guided tour	7,60 €
Tour + Tasting Bisquine (2 cupped + 1 flat oyster)	13,70 €
Tour + Tasting Littoral (6 cupped oysters)	15,70 €
Tour + Tasting Grand Large (3 cupped + 3 flat oysters)	17,40 €
Tour + Tasting Marine (2 toasts of fish terrine)	13,70 €
Tour + Tasting Excellence (3 Tsarskaya + 3 flat oysters cal. 00)	21,50 €
Tour + Tasting Excellence with champagne	34,00 €

Pic-nic basket (minimum 10 persons) 24,00 €

Extra charge for a tour in English or German

10,00 € /group

Guide and bus driver: free entrance to the <u>tour ONLY</u>

Free tasting if more than 20 persons are having one

(According to the group size)

## La Ferme Marine

L'Aurore,

35260 Cancale

France

contact@ferme-marine.com

www.ferme-marine.com

Tél.: +33 (0)2.99.89.69.99



